
Key diary dates Spring 2024: 

Event Time Date 

Family Mass Consultation 

meeting  

5.00pm  Monday 15th January  

Year 2 parent workshop 

(Maths) 

2.00pm  Wednesday 10th January  

Year 1 parent workshop 

(Maths) 

2.00pm  Thursday 11th January  

Young Voices All Day (11pm pickup) Thursday 11th January 

Reception parent workshop 

(Maths) 

9.00am  Friday 12th January  

Year 6 Stanley Head 

Meeting  

5.00pm - Year 6 Parents  Thursday 18th January  

Year 1 Parent phonics 

meeting 

5.00pm Monday 22nd January 

Year 6 Trip to St. Chad’s 

Cathedral  

All day Monday 29th January  

School Disco 3.00-4pm EYFS 

4.15pm-6pm Yr1-Yr6 

 

Wednesday 31st January  

Author visit and workshops 

Nursery – Year 6 

All day Monday 5th February   

Mental Health Week – 

Coffee morning 

9.00 – 10.30am Friday 10th February 

School closes for half term 3.00pm on Friday 9th February 

WC 12th February – HALF TERM 

School reopens for all at 8.30 am on Monday 19th February 

Nursery  Parents 

consultations 

All day Monday 19th February  

Year 2 Parent Consultation 

day 

All day  Monday 19th February  

Year 1 Parents consultations All day Tuesday 20th February 

Reception Parents 

consultations 

All day  Tuesday 20th February  

Year 6 Parent Consultations  All day Wednesday 21st February 

Year 3 Parent Consultations  All day Wednesday 21st February  

Year 5 Parent Consultations  All day Thursday 22nd February  

Year 4 Parent Consultations  All day  Friday 23rd February  

Nursery Road safety session  

Parents invited  

9.30-10.10am Monday 26th February  



Reception Road Safety 

Session Parents invited  

10.20-11.00am  Monday 26th February  

Year 1 Road safety Session 

Parents invited  

11.10-11.55am  Monday 26th February  

Year 2 Road safety Session 

Parents invited 

12.45-1.30pm Monday 26th February 

Year 6 Inspire workshop  9.30-10.30am Tuesday 27th February 

Year 4 Trip to Tower of 

London 

All day Thursday 5th March 

World Book Day All day Tuesday 7th March 

Mother’s day breakfast 8.00-8.30am Friday 8th March 

Mother’s day assembly led 

by EYFS  

9.15am  Friday 8th March  

British Science week  

Week beginning 11th March 

All day 12th March 

In house school event   

Whole school non uniform 

day 

Donations of Easter 

eggs/chocolate 

Friday 15th March 

Nursery Inspire parent 

workshop 

9.15-10.30am Tuesday 19th March 

Confirmation Year 6 at 

Sacred Heart Tunstall   

Reconciliation service at 

5pm Followed by 

Confirmation at  

6.00pm 

Tuesday 19th March 

EYFS Teddy bear hospital 

Keele Students 

1.30-3.00pm Wednesday 20th March 

Chocolate Raffle tickets on 

sale  

On sale all week  

WC 18th March 

 Raffle to be drawn on  

22nd March 

End of term assembly  9.00am –  EYFS/KS1 

10.15am – KS2 

1.30pm – Drawing of 

Raffle  

Friday 22nd March 

School closes for Easter at 3.00pm on Friday 22nd March 

WC 25.03.24 and WC 1.04.24 – Easter Holidays  

School reopens for all on Monday 8th April at 8.30am. 
 

 


